
Share repurchase specification
From 29/12/2025 to 04/01/2026

CLIENT NAME NORDEA RESP.SENDING ENTITY LEI TRADE DATE TRADE TIME VENUE VENUE TRANSACTION ID BUY/SELLISIN QUANTITY PRICE CCY TOTAL VALUE

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/12/2025 10:11:21 XCSE 000320277 B DK0010268366 22 10 DKK 209.44

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/12/2025 10:37:28 XCSE 000367031 B DK0010268366 756 10 DKK 7197.12

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/12/2025 10:37:55 XCSE 000368172 B DK0010268366 1,500 10 DKK 14280

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/12/2025 10:49:26 XCSE 000386425 B DK0010268366 801 10 DKK 7625.52

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/12/2025 11:17:27 XCSE 000431083 B DK0010268366 3,921 10 DKK 37327.92

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 30/12/2025 11:37:46 XCSE 000309828 B DK0010268366 3,056 10 DKK 29032

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 30/12/2025 11:43:37 XCSE 000317210 B DK0010268366 2,083 10 DKK 19788.5

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 30/12/2025 13:58:27 XCSE 000476547 B DK0010268366 950 10 DKK 9025

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 30/12/2025 13:58:27 XCSE 000476548 B DK0010268366 911 10 DKK 8654.5

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 02/01/2026 11:02:55 XCSE 000368180 B DK0010268366 68 9.74 DKK 662.32

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 02/01/2026 11:02:55 XCSE 000368181 B DK0010268366 3910 9.74 DKK 38083.4

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 02/01/2026 11:02:56 XCSE 000368231 B DK0010268366 973 9.74 DKK 9477.02

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 02/01/2026 12:08:56 XCSE 000473713 B DK0010268366 1347 9.7 DKK 13065.9

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 02/01/2026 12:46:55 XCSE 000525544 B DK0010268366 207 9.7 DKK 2007.9

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 02/01/2026 13:36:14 XCSE 000592136 B DK0010268366 495 9.7 DKK 4801.5
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